All items available gluten free. Please advise when ordering.

CALL AHEAD
315.282.7685

_Or-

ORDER ONLINE
SebsGreenShutters.com

6933 Owasco Road
Auburn, NY 13021

Hours:
11:30am —9:30pm
Every Day

0@

BURGERS & DOGS

Seb’s Cheeseburger
lettuce, tomato, pickle & special spread

Seb’s Double Cheeseburger
lettuce, tomato, pickle & special spread

Hamburger
lettuce, tomato & pickle

Cheeseburger
lettuce, tomato & pickle

Hofmann Hot Dog

Coney

SALADS

Mixed Greens
Granny Smith apples, gorgonzola,
candied pecans, craisins & balsamic

Add grilled chicken
Add house battered chicken
Add buffalo chicken

$4.89

$5.99

$3.99

$4.49

$1.99

$1.99

§7.25

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00

CHICKEN

House Battered Chicken Tenders

House Battered Buffalo Chicken Tenders
housemade spicy honey garlic buffalo style sauce

House Battered Fried Chicken Sandwich
lettuce, tomato, pickle & mayo

House Battered Buffalo Fried Chicken Sandwich
housemade spicy honey garlic buffalo style sauce
lettuce, tomato, pickle & blue cheese

Charbroiled Chicken Breast
lettuce, tomato, pickle & mayo

SIDES

House Battered Onion Rings
French Fries

Seb’s House Battered Mozzarella Wedges

Thank you for your patronage!

$6.89

$7.89

$6.29

$6.99

$6.29

$4.79
$3.29

$5.99



All items available gluten free. Please advise when ordering.

SOFT SERVE ICE CREAM SHAKES $5.49
Vanilla, Chocolate, & Twist $2.99, $3.49 & $3.99 Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry, Coffee
Small, Medium & Large Blueberry, Raspberry, Pineapple & Banana

with whip cream & a cherry

HARD ICE CREAM

CALL AHEAD Byre Dairy, Purity & Hershey’s  $3.39, $3.79 & $3.99 FLOATS | 54.95

315.282.7685 Single, Double or Triple scoop Soft or hard vanilla
Vanilla Bulldog Crunch

-or- Chocolate Bittersweet REFRESHERS $4.95
Maple Walnut Moose Tracks Blended frozen fruit drink
ORDER ONLINE Strawberry Salty Caramel Truffle
SebsGreenShutters.com Black Raspberry Cappuccino Crunch Strawberry

Choc Peanut Butter Cotton Candy Strawberry Pineapple
Mint Chocolate Chip Dark Chocolate Raspberry Truffle Mango
Roadrunner Raspberry Low Fat Raspberry Chip Frozen Yogurt

Pomegranate

6933 OwascoRoad @~ ;moTooooooomoomooo-oo-oo-ooog Frozen Lemonade

. 1 |
Auburn, NY 13021 Dairy I'=ree Flévors: ' Wafer & Waffle Cones !
Oat Milk Vanilla ' Gluten Free Cones available !
1 1
| |
| |

Oat Milk Chocolate Rainbow & Chocolate Sprinkles SMOOTHIES $5.95
Hours: Mixed Berry
11:30am — 9:30pm SUNDAES Soft $4.79, Hard $4.99 Strawberry Pineapple
Every Day Hot Fudge, Caramel, Turtle, Strawberry, Peanut Butter, Strawberry Banana
Raspberry, Blueberry, Pineapple, Chocolate, & Marshmallow
with whip cream & a cherry DRINKS

. Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Root Beer, Sierra Mist, Mountain Dew,
Banana Split $5.99

. . Lemonade, Iced Tea, Bottled Water, & Gatorade
with whip cream & a cherry



